
 



 NatWest Island Games - Bermuda 2013 
Gymnastics  - Men’s SET Individual Floor 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Anand Patel Isle of Man 9.150  Gold 

2nd Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 8.950  Silver 

3rd Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 8.900  Bronze 

4th Antony Duchars Isle of Man 8.800 

5th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 8.700 

6th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 8.600 

7th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 8.300 

8th Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 8.150 

9th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 6.800 

10th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 6.700 

11th Zee Adamson Jersey 5.700 

12th Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 3.850 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 

DNS Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 

Last Result 18/07/2013 16:41:00 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 16:41:08 
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Gymnastics  - Women’s SET Individual Floor 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 12.300  Gold 

2nd Grace Harrison Isle of Man 12.250  Silver 

3rd Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 12.200  Bronze 

4th Nicole Burns Isle of Man 12.150 

4th Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 12.150 

5th Sadia Wilson Bermuda 12.100 

6th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 12.050 

7th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 12.000 

8th Clara James Bermuda 11.900 

9th Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 11.800 

10th Fanny Lindfors Åland 11.700 

10th Samantha Soares Bermuda 11.700 

11th Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands 11.650 

12th Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 11.600 

13th Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 11.500 

13th Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands 11.500 

14th Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 11.350 

15th Danielle Wall Bermuda 11.200 

15th Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 11.200 

15th Olivia Rose Pollard Jersey 11.200 

16th Lovis Henriksson Åland 11.000 

17th Emma Pussinen Åland 10.950 

17th Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 10.950 

18th Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 10.900 

19th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 10.800 

20th Samantha Font Ynys Môn 10.750 

21st Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 10.600 

22nd Ellen Marett Jersey 10.400 

23rd Hanna Pussinen Åland 10.350 

24th Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 10.300 

25th Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn 9.650 

26th Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 9.050 

27th Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands 8.400 

28th Hilary Cockhill Cayman Islands 6.500 

DNS Mollie Manelius Åland 

DNS Malin Pussinen Åland 

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda 

DNS Sydney Mason Bermuda 

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 
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Gymnastics  - Men's SET Individual Vault 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 9.800  Gold 

2nd Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 9.700  Silver 

3rd Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 9.600  Bronze 

4th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 9.550 

4th Anand Patel Isle of Man 9.550 

5th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 9.400 

5th Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 9.400 

6th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 9.350 

6th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 9.350 

6th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 9.350 

7th Antony Duchars Isle of Man 9.250 

8th Zee Adamson Jersey 9.100 

9th Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 9.050 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 

Last Result 18/07/2013 16:43:29 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 16:43:37 
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Gymnastics  - Women’s SET Individual Vault 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Nicole Burns Isle of Man 12.400  Gold 

2nd Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 12.350  Silver 

3rd Grace Harrison Isle of Man 12.250  Bronze 

4th Sadia Wilson Bermuda 12.200 

4th Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 12.200 

5th Emma Pussinen Åland 12.150 

5th Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 12.150 

6th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 12.100 

6th Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 12.100 

6th Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands 12.100 

7th Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 12.050 

7th Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 12.050 

7th Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 12.050 

8th Olivia Rose Pollard Jersey 11.950 

9th Lovis Henriksson Åland 11.900 

9th Fanny Lindfors Åland 11.900 

9th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 11.900 

10th Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 11.850 

11th Samantha Soares Bermuda 11.800 

11th Danielle Wall Bermuda 11.800 

12th Hanna Pussinen Åland 11.750 

13th Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 11.600 

14th Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 11.550 

15th Clara James Bermuda 11.400 

16th Samantha Font Ynys Môn 11.300 

17th Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn 11.150 

18th Hilary Cockhill Cayman Islands 10.950 

18th Ellen Marett Jersey 10.950 

19th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 10.900 

20th Mollie Manelius Åland 10.850 

20th Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 10.850 

20th Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 10.850 

21st Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands 10.550 

22nd Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 9.850 

32th Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands 12.200 

DNS Malin Pussinen Åland 

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda 

DNS Sydney Mason Bermuda 

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 
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Gymnastics  - Men’s SET Individual High Bar 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Antony Duchars Isle of Man 9.500  Gold 

2nd Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 9.200  Silver 

3rd Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 9.150  Bronze 

4th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 9.050 

5th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 8.500 

6th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 8.300 

7th Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 8.000 

8th Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 7.900 

9th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 5.400 

10th Zee Adamson Jersey 1.200 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 

DNS Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 

DNS Anand Patel Isle of Man 

DNS Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 

Last Result 18/07/2013 16:46:09 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 16:46:15 
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Gymnastics  - Women’s SET Individual Asymmetric Bars 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Sadia Wilson Bermuda 12.800  Gold 

2nd Grace Harrison Isle of Man 12.650  Silver 

3rd Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 12.550  Bronze 

3rd Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 12.550  Bronze 

4th Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 12.400 

5th Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 12.250 

6th Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 12.150 

7th Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands 12.050 

8th Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 11.850 

9th Samantha Soares Bermuda 11.800 

9th Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 11.800 

10th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 11.750 

11th Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 11.650 

12th Nicole Burns Isle of Man 11.600 

13th Clara James Bermuda 11.450 

14th Danielle Wall Bermuda 11.100 

15th Fanny Lindfors Åland 11.050 

16th Mollie Manelius Åland 10.900 

17th Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 10.850 

18th Hanna Pussinen Åland 10.750 

19th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 10.550 

20th Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands 10.500 

21st Olivia Rose Pollard Jersey 10.400 

22nd Lovis Henriksson Åland 10.350 

23rd Emma Pussinen Åland 10.200 

23rd Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 10.200 

24th Malin Pussinen Åland 9.600 

25th Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 8.650 

26th Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 8.450 

27th Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 8.300 

28th Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 8.100 

29th Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn 7.050 

30th Samantha Font Ynys Môn 5.800 

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda 

DNS Sydney Mason Bermuda 

DNS Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands 

DNS Ellen Marett Jersey 

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 
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Gymnastics  - Men’s SET Individual Parallel Bars 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Antony Duchars Isle of Man 9.500  Gold 

1st Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 9.500  Gold 

2nd Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 9.400  Bronze 

3rd Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 9.100 

4th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 9.050 

5th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 9.000 

6th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 8.700 

6th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 8.700 

7th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 8.000 

8th Zee Adamson Jersey 7.600 

9th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 5.100 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 

DNS Anand Patel Isle of Man 

DNS Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 

Last Result 18/07/2013 16:48:50 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 16:49:03 
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Gymnastics  - Women’s SET Individual Beam 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Sadia Wilson Bermuda 12.850  Gold 

2nd Grace Harrison Isle of Man 12.800  Silver 

3rd Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 12.550  Bronze 

4th Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 12.250 

5th Nicole Burns Isle of Man 12.200 

6th Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands 12.100 

7th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 12.050 

8th Clara James Bermuda 12.000 

9th Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 11.900 

10th Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 11.850 

11th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 11.750 

12th Samantha Soares Bermuda 11.550 

13th Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 11.500 

14th Danielle Wall Bermuda 11.300 

15th Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 11.100 

16th Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 11.050 

17th Fanny Lindfors Åland 10.900 

18th Emma Pussinen Åland 10.850 

19th Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 10.150 

20th Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 10.100 

21st Olivia Rose Pollard Jersey 10.000 

22nd Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 9.800 

23rd Lovis Henriksson Åland 9.200 

24th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 8.450 

25th Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands 8.150 

26th Samantha Font Ynys Môn 7.950 

27th Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 7.800 

28th Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 6.450 

29th Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 4.000 

30th Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn 3.700 

DNS Mollie Manelius Åland 

DNS Hanna Pussinen Åland 

DNS Malin Pussinen Åland 

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda 

DNS Sydney Mason Bermuda 

DNS Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands 

DNS Ellen Marett Jersey 

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 

Last Result 18/07/2013 15:05:04 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 15:05:33 
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Gymnastics  - Men’s SET Individual Rings 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 9.700  Gold 

2nd Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 9.600  Silver 

3rd Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 9.500  Bronze 

4th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 9.450 

4th Antony Duchars Isle of Man 9.450 

5th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 9.000 

5th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 9.000 

6th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 8.850 

7th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 8.700 

8th Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 8.500 

9th Zee Adamson Jersey 7.390 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 

DNS Anand Patel Isle of Man 

DNS Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 

Last Result 18/07/2013 16:51:02 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 16:51:11 
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Gymnastics  - Men’s SET Individual Pommel 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Antony Duchars Isle of Man 9.400  Gold 

2nd Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 9.200  Silver 

3rd Anand Patel Isle of Man 9.150  Bronze 

4th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 8.850 

5th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 8.550 

6th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 7.300 

7th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 5.600 

8th Zee Adamson Jersey 3.900 

9th Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 3.600 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 

DNS Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 

DNS Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 

DNS Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 

DNS Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 

Last Result 18/07/2013 16:53:38 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 16:53:47 
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Gymnastics  - Men's FIG Individual Floor 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Anand Patel Isle of Man 13.700  Gold 

2nd Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 13.550  Silver 

3rd Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 13.400  Bronze 

4th Antony Duchars Isle of Man 13.300 

5th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 13.150 

6th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 13.000 

7th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 12.500 

8th Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 12.250 

9th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 11.900 

10th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 11.700 

11th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 11.100 

12th Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 11.000 

13th Zee Adamson Jersey 10.300 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 0.000 

Last Result 16/07/2013 15:44:34 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 15:44:41 
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Gymnastics  - Women's FIG Individual Floor 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Grace Harrison Isle of Man 13.150  Gold 

2nd Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 11.750  Silver 

3rd Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 11.500  Bronze 

4th Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 11.450 

5th Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 11.350 

6th Sydney Mason Bermuda 11.100 

6th Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 11.100 

8th Nicole Burns Isle of Man 11.050 

9th Sadia Wilson Bermuda 10.600 

10th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 10.500 

11th Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 10.350 

11th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 10.350 

13th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 10.250 

14th Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands 9.950 

15th Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 9.800 

16th Mollie Manelius Åland 9.700 

16th Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 9.700 

18th Lovis Henriksson Åland 9.650 

18th Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 9.650 

20th Clara James Bermuda 9.550 

21st Hanna Pussinen Åland 9.400 

21st Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 9.400 

23rd Fanny Lindfors Åland 9.300 

24th Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 9.150 

24th Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands 9.150 

26th Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 8.850 

27th Samantha Font Ynys Môn 8.750 

28th Emma Pussinen Åland 8.650 

29th Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 8.250 

DNS Malin Pussinen Åland 

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda 

DNS Samantha Soares Bermuda 

DNS Danielle Wall Bermuda 

DNS Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands 

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 

DNS Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn 

Last Result 16/07/2013 20:36:59 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 20:37:13 
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Gymnastics  - Men's FIG Individual Vault 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Vault 1 Vault 2 Result Medal
1st Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 15.450 12.750 14.100  Gold 

2nd Anand Patel Isle of Man 12.800 13.050 12.925  Silver 

3rd Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 12.250 13.000 12.625  Bronze 

4th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 12.050 12.550 12.300

4th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 11.900 12.700 12.300

6th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 11.900 12.600 12.250

7th Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 12.650 11.650 12.150

8th Antony Duchars Isle of Man 12.600 11.200 11.900

8th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 11.700 12.100 11.900

10th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 12.050 0.00 6.025

11th Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 11.200 0.00 5.600

12th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 11.100 0.00 5.550

13th Zee Adamson Jersey 10.850 0.00 5.425

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 0.00 0.00  

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 0.00 0.00  

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 0.00 0.00  

Last Result 16/07/2013 14:03:08 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 14:03:14 
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Gymnastics  - Women's FIG Individual Vault 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Vault 1 Vault 2 Result Medal
1st Grace Harrison Isle of Man 13.000 13.250 13.125  Gold 

2nd Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 13.200 13.000 13.100  Silver 

3rd Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 13.050 12.900 12.975  Bronze 

3rd Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 13.050 12.900 12.975  Bronze 

4th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 12.950 12.850 12.900

5th Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 12.850 12.900 12.875

6th Nicole Burns Isle of Man 12.850 12.850 12.850

7th Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 12.650 13.000 12.825

8th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 12.700 12.650 12.675

9th Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 12.450 12.850 12.650

10th Sydney Mason Bermuda 13.350 11.900 12.625

12th Sadia Wilson Bermuda 12.800 12.300 12.550

13th Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 12.755 11.700 12.228

14th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 12.250 12.050 12.150

15th Clara James Bermuda 12.600 11.250 11.925

16th Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 12.200 11.600 11.900

16th Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 12.200 11.600 11.900

18th Fanny Lindfors Åland 11.850 11.600 11.725

19th Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 11.750 11.450 11.600

20th Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 11.600 11.500 11.550

21st Hanna Pussinen Åland 11.800 11.200 11.500

22nd Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 11.600 11.300 11.450

23rd Emma Pussinen Åland 11.850 10.950 11.400

23rd Samantha Font Ynys Môn 11.750 11.050 11.400

25th Mollie Manelius Åland 11.100 10.550 10.825

DNS Lovis Henriksson Åland    

DNS Malin Pussinen Åland    

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda    

DNS Samantha Soares Bermuda    

DNS Danielle Wall Bermuda    

DNS Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands    

DNS Haley Willkom Cayman Islands    

DNS Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands    

DNS Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands    

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn    

DNS Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn    

Last Result 18/07/2013 18:50:17 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 18:54:08 
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Gymnastics  - Men's FIG Individual High Bar 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 12.850  Gold 

2nd Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 12.150  Silver 

3rd Antony Duchars Isle of Man 11.700  Bronze 

4th Anand Patel Isle of Man 11.600 

5th Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 11.400 

6th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 11.000 

7th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 10.600 

8th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 10.450 

9th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 10.300 

10th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 10.250 

11th Oliver Binns Bermuda 0.000 

11th Zee Adamson Jersey 0.000 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 0.000 

DNS Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 0.000 

Last Result 16/07/2013 15:56:28 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 13:47:23 
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Gymnastics  - Women's FIG Individual Asymmetric Bars 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 10.650  Gold 

2nd Grace Harrison Isle of Man 10.150  Silver 

2nd Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 10.150  Silver 

4th Nicole Burns Isle of Man 10.050 

5th Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 9.300 

6th Sadia Wilson Bermuda 9.050 

7th Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 8.900 

8th Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 8.500 

9th Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 8.300 

10th Emma Pussinen Åland 8.150 

10th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 8.150 

12th Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 7.750 

13th Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands 7.500 

13th Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands 7.500 

15th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 7.450 

16th Clara James Bermuda 7.050 

17th Mollie Manelius Åland 6.950 

18th Lovis Henriksson Åland 6.850 

19th Fanny Lindfors Åland 6.650 

20th Hanna Pussinen Åland 6.550 

21st Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 6.500 

22nd Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 6.200 

23rd Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 5.400 

24th Malin Pussinen Åland 5.300 

25th Sydney Mason Bermuda 5.100 

26th Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 4.800 

27th Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 4.450 

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda 

DNS Samantha Soares Bermuda 

DNS Danielle Wall Bermuda 

DNS Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands 

DNS Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 

DNS Samantha Font Ynys Môn 

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 

DNS Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 

DNS Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn 

Last Result 18/07/2013 17:21:04 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 17:21:27 
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Gymnastics  - Men's FIG Individual Parallel Bars 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 12.900  Gold 

2nd Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 12.550  Silver 

3rd Antony Duchars Isle of Man 12.500  Bronze 

4th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 12.400 

4th Anand Patel Isle of Man 12.400 

6th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 12.300 

7th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 12.250 

8th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 12.100 

9th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 11.900 

10th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 11.550 

11th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 11.200 

12th Zee Adamson Jersey 6.000 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 0.000 

Last Result 16/07/2013 13:51:46 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 13:52:01 
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Gymnastics  - Women's FIG Individual Beam 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Grace Harrison Isle of Man 12.450  Gold 

2nd Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 11.700  Silver 

3rd Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 11.650  Bronze 

4th Sadia Wilson Bermuda 11.450 

5th Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 11.400 

6th Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 11.050 

7th Sydney Mason Bermuda 11.000 

7th Nicole Burns Isle of Man 11.000 

9th Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 10.800 

10th Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum Faroe Islands 10.750 

11th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 10.500 

12th Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 10.350 

13th Clara James Bermuda 10.150 

14th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 9.850 

15th Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 9.250 

16th Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 9.150 

17th Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen Faroe Islands 8.500 

18th Emma Pussinen Åland 8.250 

19th Fanny Lindfors Åland 7.950 

20th Lovis Henriksson Åland 7.400 

21st Hanna Pussinen Åland 7.350 

22nd Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 7.000 

23rd Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 5.050 

24th Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 4.750 

DNS Mollie Manelius Åland 

DNS Malin Pussinen Åland 

DNS Zantae Dill Bermuda 

DNS Samantha Soares Bermuda 

DNS Danielle Wall Bermuda 

DNS Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands 

DNS Eydna Eivindardóttir Danielsen Faroe Islands 

DNS Ellen Marett Jersey 

DNS Samantha Font Ynys Môn 

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 

DNS Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 

DNS Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 

DNS Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn 

Last Result 16/07/2013 20:43:58 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 20:44:10 
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Gymnastics  - Men's FIG Individual Rings 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Valerijs Savins Faroe Islands 13.200  Gold 

2nd Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 12.000  Silver 

3rd Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 11.600  Bronze 

3rd Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 11.600  Bronze 

5th Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 11.500 

6th Antony Duchars Isle of Man 11.450 

7th Anand Patel Isle of Man 11.350 

8th Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 11.300 

9th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 11.250 

10th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 11.150 

11th Zee Adamson Jersey 10.800 

12th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 10.150 

13th Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 9.700 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 0.000 

Last Result 16/07/2013 14:25:01 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 13:35:31 
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Gymnastics  - Men's FIG Individual Pommel 

Heat: Final
Position Competitor Island Result Medal
1st Antony Duchars Isle of Man 12.300  Gold 

2nd Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 11.800  Silver 

3rd Anand Patel Isle of Man 11.600  Bronze 

4th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 10.700 

5th Mukunda Measuria Isle of Man 10.200 

6th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 9.100 

7th Ras-Melchizedek Hesse Jersey 7.500 

8th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 4.400 

9th Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 1.800 

10th Zee Adamson Jersey 0.700 

11th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 0.000 

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Marcus A. Y. Smith Bermuda 0.000 

DNS Jóni Brandsson Christiansen Faroe Islands 0.000 

DNS Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss Faroe Islands 0.000 

DNS Valerijs Savins Faroe Islands 0.000 

Last Result 16/07/2013 14:20:27 Status: Confirmed 16/07/2013 13:40:03 
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Gymnastics  - Men's FIG Overall Individual 

Heat: Final
Pos Competitor Island Floor Pommel Rings Vault P-Bars H-Bar Result Medal
1st Antony Duchars Isle of Man 13.300 12.300 11.450 12.600 12.500 11.700 73.850  Gold 

2nd Anand Patel Isle of Man 13.700 11.600 11.350 12.800 12.400 11.600 73.450  Silver 

3rd Harshul Measuria Isle of Man 12.250 11.800 11.300 12.650 12.900 12.150 73.050  Bronze 

4th Mukunda 
Measuria 

Isle of Man 13.400 10.200 11.300 12.050 11.550 12.850 71.350

5th Brandon Garrett Isle of Man 13.150 10.700 10.150 11.900 12.400 10.600 68.900

6th Øssur Debes 
Eiriksfoss 

Faroe Islands 13.550 1.800 12.000 15.450 12.550 11.400 66.750

7th Aron Jacobsen Faroe Islands 11.700 9.100 11.250 11.100 11.900 10.250 65.300

8th Nicholas Harvey Isle of Man 11.100 4.400 11.150 11.700 11.200 11.000 60.550

9th Bogi Berg Faroe Islands 13.400 0.00 11.600 12.250 12.250 10.450 59.950

10th Jóni Brandsson 
Christiansen 

Faroe Islands 11.900 0.00 11.500 12.050 12.100 10.300 57.850

11th Olivur Debes 
Eiriksfoss 

Faroe Islands 12.500 0.00 9.700 11.900 12.300 0.00 46.400

12th Zee Adamson Jersey  0.700 10.800  6.000  17.500

13th Valerijs Savins Faroe Islands   13.200    13.200

14th Ras-Melchizedek 
Hesse 

Jersey  7.500 0.00  0.00  7.500

DNS Oliver Binns Bermuda        

DNS Charles Lowery Bermuda        

DNS Marcus A. Y. 
Smith 

Bermuda        

Last Result 16/07/2013 14:14:34 Status: Confirmed 18/07/2013 18:47:10 
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Gymnastics  - Women's FIG Overall Individual 

Heat: Final
Pos Competitor Island Vault Uneven-Bars Beam Floor Result Medal
1st Grace Harrison Isle of Man 13.000 10.150 12.450 13.150 48.750  Gold 

2nd Bonita Mia Shurmer Jersey 13.050 10.650 10.350 11.350 45.400  Silver 

3rd Nicole Burns Isle of Man 12.850 10.050 11.000 11.050 44.950  Bronze 

4th Charlotte May Pollard Jersey 12.200 10.150 11.050 11.450 44.850

5th Emily Dale-Beeton Isle of Man 13.200 8.300 11.400 11.750 44.650

6th Rebecca Johnson Isle of Man 12.850 8.900 11.700 11.100 44.550

7th Tara Donnelly Isle of Man 12.450 9.300 10.800 11.500 44.050

8th Sadia Wilson Bermuda 12.800 9.050 11.450 10.600 43.900

9th Tabytha Hofheins Bermuda 12.950 7.450 11.650 10.250 42.300

10th Gabrielle Vincent Bermuda 12.700 8.150 10.500 10.500 41.850

11th Sydney Mason Bermuda 13.350 5.100 11.000 11.100 40.550

12th Katrin Sólrunardóttir 
Wardum 

Faroe Islands 11.800 7.500 10.750 9.950 40.000

13th Clara James Bermuda 12.600 7.050 10.150 9.550 39.350

14th Birita Poulsen Faroe Islands 12.150 6.500 9.850 10.350 38.850

15th Bethany Dikau Cayman Islands 12.200 8.550 7.000 10.350 38.100

16th Aoife Donnelly Isle of Man 13.050 5.400 9.250 9.800 37.500

17th Anita Sigmarsdóttir 
Davidsen 

Faroe Islands 11.950 7.500 8.500 9.150 37.100

18th Emma Pussinen Åland 11.850 8.150 8.250 8.650 36.900

19th Lovis Henriksson Åland 12.000 6.850 7.400 9.650 35.900

20th Fanny Lindfors Åland 11.850 6.650 7.950 9.300 35.750

21st Hanna Pussinen Åland 11.800 6.550 7.350 9.400 35.100

22nd Morgan Lloyd Cayman Islands 11.750 6.200 5.050 8.850 31.850

23rd Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð Faroe Islands 12.750 0.00 9.150 9.400 31.300

24th Eydna Eivindardóttir 
Danielsen 

Faroe Islands 12.825 7.750 0.00 9.150 29.725

25th Haley Willkom Cayman Islands 11.100 4.450 4.750 8.250 28.550

26th Mollie Manelius Åland 11.100 6.950 0.00 9.150 27.200

27th Katie McHardy-Rowley Ynys Môn 11.600 4.800 0.00 9.700 26.100

28th Meinir Roberts Ynys Môn 11.600 0.00 0.00 9.650 21.250

29th Samantha Font Ynys Môn 11.750 0.00 0.00 8.750 20.500

30th Zantae Dill Bermuda 0.00 0.00 11.100 0.00 11.100

31st Malin Pussinen Åland 0.00 5.300 0.00 0.00 5.300

DNS Samantha Soares Bermuda      

DNS Danielle Wall Bermuda      

DNS Jessica Lloyd Cayman Islands      

DNS Siwan Mair Jones Ynys Môn 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  

DNS Sophie Twiss Ynys Môn      
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Gymnastics  - Team Floor & Vault Men's 

Heat: Final
Position Team Members Floor Vault Result Medal
1st Faroe Islands Bogi Berg 

Jóni Brandsson 
Christiansen 
Olivur Debes Eiriksfoss 
Øssur Debes Eiriksfoss 

13.400 
12.050 
12.350 
13.200 

12.100 
12.350 
12.450 
12.300 

76.050  Gold 

2nd Isle of Man Antony Duchars 
Brandon Garrett 
Harshul 
Measuria 
Anand Patel 

13.200 
12.050 
11.950 
13.100 

11.550 
12.300 
11.950 
12.400 

75.000  Silver 

3rd Bermuda Oliver Binns 
Marcus A. Y. 
Smith 

9.400 
8.300 
 
 

10.800 
10.450 
 
 

38.950

Last Result 14/07/2013 16:38:03 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2013 16:50:38 
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Gymnastics  - Team Floor & Vault Women's 

Heat: Final
Position Team Members Floor Vault Result Medal
1st Isle of Man Nicole Burns 

Emily Dale-
Beeton 
Tara Donnelly 
Grace Harrison 
Rebecca Johnson 

12.900 
12.300 
12.650 
12.750 
11.900 

12.450 
12.650 
12.650 
13.050 
12.550 

101.500  Gold 

2nd Bermuda Zantae Dill 
Tabytha 
Hofheins 
Gabrielle 
Vincent 
Danielle Wall 
Sadia Wilson 

11.300 
12.200 
11.250 
12.050 
12.400 

11.800 
12.800 
12.100 
12.550 
13.250 

98.650  Silver 

3rd Faroe Islands Eydna Eivindardóttir 
Danielsen 
Anita Sigmarsdóttir Davidsen 
Fríðhild Reinert Norðgerð 
Birita Poulsen 
Katrin Sólrunardóttir Wardum 

10.750 
11.300 
10.700 
10.900 
11.200 

12.100 
12.050 
12.700 
12.450 
11.900 

93.450  Bronze 

4th Jersey Ellen Marett 
Charlotte May 
Pollard 
Olivia Rose Pollard 
Bonita Mia Shurmer 

10.450 
12.000 
9.800 
11.700 

11.400 
12.950 
11.800 
12.850 

92.950

5th Åland Lovis 
Henriksson 
Fanny Lindfors 
Mollie Manelius 
Emma Pussinen 
Hanna Pussinen 

11.000 
11.350 
11.250 
11.000 
11.100 

10.950 
11.650 
11.100 
11.550 
11.750 

90.750

6th Ynys Môn Samantha Font 
Katie McHardy-
Rowley 
Meinir Roberts 
Sophie Twiss 

10.300 
10.500 
10.400 
10.650 

10.950 
11.550 
11.550 
10.950 

86.850

7th Cayman Islands Hilary 
Cockhill 
Bethany 
Dikau 
Jessica Lloyd 
Morgan Lloyd 
Haley 
Willkom 

7.900 
11.900 
8.300 
10.400 
8.550 

11.000 
12.050 
10.250 
11.300 
11.000 

84.500

Last Result 14/07/2013 15:02:32 Status: Confirmed 14/07/2013 15:06:24 
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 NatWest Island Games - Bermuda 2013 
Medal Table  - Gymnastics 

Island  Gold Silver Bronze Total

 Isle of Man 18 14 15 47

 Faroe Islands 4 6 5 15

 Bermuda 2 1 2 5

 Jersey 1 2 3 6

 Cayman Islands 0 1 0 1

 Åland 0 0 0 0

 Gibraltar 0 0 0 0

 Menorca 0 0 0 0

 Ynys Môn 0 0 0 0
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